BlankShirts.com

Core 365 - Women's Optimum Short Sleeve

Twill Shirt - 78194

4.4 oz./yd?/150 gsm (US), 7.3 oz./L yd (CA), 55/45 cotton/polyester twill

UV protection performance

Button-down collar

Adjustable cuffs

Durable flat-felled side and underarm seams
Back yoke with box pleat

Colors

Black Campus |Carbon Classic White
Purple Navy

Finished Measurements

XS
Body Length 241/2
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 183/4
Neck Circumference 15
Sleeve Length 151/2

S

251/2
193/4
151/2

16 1/4
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M

26 1/2
203/4
16

17

2712
221/4
16 3/4

17 3/4

XL

281/2
233/4
1712

181/2

2XL

29
251/4
18 1/4

191/4

3XL

291/2
26 3/4
18 5/8

20



